SUPREME COURT

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

OF INDIA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12293/2012

BEENA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHARAN DASS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 16/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

IJPON he

Mr.Tarun Kr.Tiwari,adv. Mr. Puneet Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is granted four more weeks time as a last chance for curing the defects in the Substitution application.

List the matter on 4.03.2013.

(Sunil Thomas) Registrar

SB

www.ecourtsindia.com